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Address

Telephone

Fax

email

Biewald

Potsdam Institute for Climate Impact
Research

Telegraphenberg A31

14473 Potsdam, Germany

+49-331-288-2602

+49-331-288-2600

anne biewald@pik-potsdam.de

Bodin

Department of Biology and Environmentalf

Science
University of Kalmar
SE-391 82 Kalmar, Sweden

+46-480-44 62 52

per.bodin@hik.se

Bormann Helge

Institut fur Biologie
u.Umweltwissenschaften Carl-von-
Ossietzky Universitat Oldenburg
Uhlhornsweg 84

26129 Oldenburg, Germany

+49-441-798-4459

+49-441-798-3769

helge.bormann@uni-oldenburg.de

Chen Youmin

Earth Sciences Centre: Oceanography
Gothenburg University
Box 460, 405 30 Gothenburg, Sweden

+46-31-773 28 87

| youmin.chen@pik-potsdam.de
youmin@gvc.gu.se

Colls Alison

School of Environmental Sciences, UEA
NR4 7TJ Norwich,
United Kingdom

+44-1603 592542

+44-1603 507719

a.colls@uea.ac.uk

Costache Andra

Valahia University, Targoviste, Dep. of
Geography, Str. Stancu lon, Nr. 35 - 37,
Romania

+40-02456-10088

andramih@yahoo.com

De Dato Giovanbattista

DISAFRI - University of Tuscia,
Via San Camillo de Lellis
01100 Viterbo VT, ltaly

+39-761 357 396

gdd@unitus.it

Dragne Dana

Romanian Academy’s Institute of
Geography

Str.Dimitrie Racovita, nr 12, sector 2,
RO-70307, Bucharest, Romania

+40-0213135990

+40-0213111242

d_a_n_a_d@hotmail.com

Fronzek Stefan

Finnish Environment Institute, GTO
Box 140
00251 Helsinki, Finland

+358-9-4030 0301

Stefan.Fronzek@ymparisto.fi

Gerbens-Leenes |Winnie

Center for Energy and Environmental
Studies (IVEM)

Groningen University

Nijenborg 4

9747 AG Groningen, The Netherlands

+31-50-3634611

w.gerbens@fwn.rug.nl

Graef Frieder

Zentrum fir Agrarlandschafts- und
Landnutzungsforschung (ZALF)
Institut fur Landnutzungssysteme
Eberswalder Str. 84

15374 Miincheberg, Germany

+49-33432-82-180

graef@zalf.de

Grossmann Iris

Research Centre GKSS
Institute for Coastal Research
Max Planck Strasse 1

21502 Geesthacht, Germany.

+49-40-42838 7078

grossmann@dkrz.de

Habeck Anja

Potsdam Institute for Climate Impact
Research

Telegraphenberg A51

14473 Potsdam, Germany

+49-331-288-2609

+49-331-288-2695

anja.habeck@pik-potsdam.de

Hille Marco

(Wageningen University)
c/o Marco Hille

An den Eckelkaempen 1
48496 Hopsten, Germany

+49-5457-1465

+41-31 631 4988

Marco.Hille@wur.nl

Hippler Dorothee

(Bern University, Institute of Geological
Sciences)

Dorothee Hippler

Erlachstr. 9a

3012 Bern, Switzerland

+41-31 631 85 33

+41-31 63149 88

eo.unibe.ch

Jedrzejczak Marcin

(Universita degli Studi di Firenze)
c/o Marcin Jedrzejczak

Via Romana 17 DBAG

1-50 125 Firenze, Italy

mobile:
'+48-501 548 357,

office:
'+39-055 2288215

+39 055 222 565

humbak@idea.net.pl or:
marcinjedrzejczak@wp.pl

Jones Laurence

CEH, Orton building, Deiniol Road
LL57 2UP Bangor,
North Wales, United Kingdom

LJ@ceh.ac.uk

Jurasinski Gerald

(University Bayreuth)

c/o Gerald Jurasinski
Wilhelmsplatz 1

95444 Bayreuth, Germany

gerald.jurasinski@uni-bayreuth.de

Juszczak Radek

(Agricultural University Poznan, Dep of
Agrometeorology)

c/o Radek Juszczak

Witosa 45

60 - 667 Poznan, Poland

+48-61 848 7801

+48-61 848 7801

radjusz@wp.pl

Kahmen Ansgar

Max Planck Institute for Biogeochemistry
Hans-Knoll-Strale 10
D-07701 Jena, Germany

+49-3641-576131

+49-36 41- 57-70

akahmen@bgc-jena.mpg.de

Knohl Alexander

Max Planck Institute for Biogeochemistry
Hans-Knoll-Strale 10
D-07701 Jena, Germany

+49-3641-576130

+49-36 41- 57-70

aknohl@bgc-jena.mpg.de




_ Address Telephone Fax email
Lund University . office:
Koca Deniz Sélvegatan 13 +46-:1?;>§i%e2'3622 Deniz.Koca@nateko.lu.se
22362 Lund, Sweden 1+46-733 800 687
Koch Katja ggggﬁisxﬂ;“& ra‘;‘;;f Geography +49-6421-165688 Kochh@students.uni-marburg.de
Research Centre for Agriculture and
Kujawa Krzysztof Forest Environment, Polish Academy of +48-65-5134253 ortolan@poczta.onet.pl
Sciences, Poznan, Poland
University of Kalmar, Dep of Biology and
Maceviciute Ausra Environmental Service +46-480 446000
Barlastgatan 11 '+46-480 446743 ausra.reinap@hik.se
SE-391 82 Kalmar, Sweden
Wageningen University Dep of Plant
Metzger Marc Sciences PO Box 432, 6702 AK +31 317 483251 +31 317 484892 Marc.Metzger@wur.nl
Wageningen, The Netherlands
Lund University
Morales Pablo Solvegatan 12 +46-46-2228691 [Pablo.Morales@nateko.lu.se
22362 Lund, Sweden
(University Gottingen) +62-251-357215
Nur Muhar:nmad clo Syukri Mt{hammad Nur mobile: +62-251-376817 < vukii240966@vahoo.com
Syukri JI. Malabar Ujung No. 27 RT 04/03 .
; +62-8164301580
16144 Bogor, Indonesia
Potsdam Institute for Climate Impact
Post Joachim Research +49-331-288-2417 |  +49-331-288-2600 |post@pik-potsdam.de
Telegraphenberg A51
14473 Potsdam, Germany
Université Joseph Fourier
Quétier Fabien LECA, UMR 5553 CNRS/UJF, BP53X mobile: fabien.quetier@uif-grenoble.fr
38041 Cedex 9 +33-682 932 437
Grenoble, France
Wageningen University Dep of Plant office:
Reidsma Pytrik Sciences PO Box 432, 6702 AK . Pytrik.Reidsma@uwur.n!
N +31-371-485578
Wageningen, The Netherlands
Dep of Landscape Dynamics
Rickebusch Sophie Swiss Federal Research Insitute WS- +41-1-739-2591 +411-739-2215  |sophie ickebusch@uslch
Zuercherstr. 111
CH-8903 Birmensdorf, Switzerland
o L!thuanianforest Research Institute mobile:
Saudyte Silvija Liepu 1, (}monys +370-61441590 silvijlus@yahoo.com
Kauno, Lithuania
Alwyn Sowerby
CEH, Orton building, Deiniol Road
Sowerby Alwyn LL57 2UP Bangor, +44-1248 370045 +44-1248 355365  |asowe@ceh.ac.uk
North Wales, United Kingdom
Research Institute for Knowledge
Systems (RIKS)
Papenstraat 8, 6211 LG Maastricht
van Delden Hedwig (visiting address) +31-43 3883391 +31(43) 3253155  |hvdelden@riks.nl
P.O. Box 463, 6200 AL Maastricht
(postal address)
The Netherlands
Bejing Normal University
Department of Resources and
Xie Yun Envrionmental Sciences +86-10-62207391(0) +86-10-62206955  |xieyun@bnu.edu.cn
Beijing Normal University
Beijing, 100875 Rep of China
Address Telephone Fax email
Department of Biological Sciences
Baxter Bob South Road +44-0191 374 7561 robert.baxter@durham.ac.uk
Durham DH1 3LE, United Kingdom
Université Joseph Fourier (CEFE), scqueline dechazal @
de Chazal Jacqueline BP 53 X +33-476635439 | 433476514463 [2udinedechaza@ut
F-38041 Grenoble Cedex 9, France
Potsdam Institute for Climate Impact
. Research .
de la Vega-Leinert|Anne +49-331-288-2629 +49-331-288-2642  |delavega@pik-potsdam.de
Telegrafenberg C4
14473 Potsdam, Germany
Wageningen University, Production
. Ecologie, PO Box 430 .
Leemans Rik NL 6700 AK Wageningen, +31-30 22872560 +31-317-484892 rik.leemans@wur.nl
The Netherlands
Potsdam Institute for Climate Impact
Schréter Dagmar 'I?:Isezar;{;nberg ca +49-331-288-2630 | +49-331-288-2642 |Pedmarschroeter@olk:
14473 Potsdam, Germany
Potsdam Institute for Climate Impact
Zaehle Sénke Research +49-331-288-2627 | +49-331-288-2600 |zachle@pikpotsdam.de
Telegrafenberg C4
14473 Potsdam, Germany




_ Address Telephone Fax email
Centre on Global Change and Health
Ahern Mike Environmental Epidemiology Unit mike.ahern@lshtm.ac.uk
Keppel Street
London WC1E 7HT, United Kingdom
Mountain Forest Ecology
Bugmann Harald [E)iaagxr"l};fg‘g‘;m;;’:r'n?;fq%ef +41-1632-3239 +41-1632-1146  [bugmann@env.ethz.ch
CH-8092 Ziirich, Switzerland
Finnish Environment Institute (SYKE)
Carter Timothy PO Box 140 +358-9-40300315 +358-9-4030 0390  |tim.carter@ymparisto.fi
FIN-00251 Helsinki, Finland
Potsdam Institute for Climate Impact
Cramer Wolfgang Research +49-331-288-2521 | +49-331-288-2600  |cramer@pik-potsdam.de
Telegrafenberg A31
14473 Potsdam, Germany
Université Joseph Fourier (CEFE), scqueline dechazal @i
de Chazal Jacqueline BP 53 X +33-476635439 | 433476514463 [20udinedechazal@uit
F-38041 Grenoble Cedex 9, France
Potsdam Institute for Climate Impact
. Research .
de la Vega-Leinert|Anne +49-331-288-2629 +49-331-288-2642  |delavega@pik-potsdam.de
Telegrafenberg C4
14473 Potsdam, Germany
Justus Liebig University
. Dep of Animal Ecology +49-641 99 35621 or: Kl bio.uni
Ekschmitt Klemens Heinrich-Buff-Ring 26-32 99 35626 +49-64199 35629 |jiessende
D-35392 Giessen, Germany
Parc Naturel Régional du Lubéron
Frapa Pierre Place de la Mairie +33-492787870 pfrapa@free.fr
04700 Entrevennes, France
Potsdam Institute for Climate Impact
Research
Jaeger Carlo +49-331-288-2601 +49-331-288-2600  |Carlo.Jaeger@pik-potsdam.de
Telegrafenberg A31
14473 Potsdam, Germany
Botanisches Institut der Universitat Basel
Korner Christian Schonbeinstrasse 6 +41-61 267 35 10 +41-61 267 3504  [ch.koerner@unibas.ch
CH-4056 Basel, Switzerland
Research Centre of Agricultural and
Kund: i Zbi Forest Environment, Polish Academy of +49-331-288-2517 +49-331-288-2600  |zbyszek@pik-potsdam.de
Sciences; (PIK, Germany)
Wageningen University, Production
. Ecologie, PO Box 430 .
Leemans Rik NL 6700 AK Wageningen, +31-317-484919 +31-317-484892 rik leemans@wur.nl
The Netherlands
Wageningen University Dep of Plant
Metzger Marc Sciences PO Box 432, 6702 AK +31 317 483251 +31 317 484892 Marc.Metzger@wur.nl
Wageningen, The Netherlands
School of Health and Social Sciences,
Nicholls Robert Middlesex University, Enfield, London, Rinicho@aol.com
EN3 4SF, United Kingdom
Department of Geography - Université
Rounsevell Mark Catholique de Louvain -Bat. Mercator, +32-10 47 2872 +32-10 47 2877 |rounsevell@aeog uclacbe
Place Pasteur 3
1348 Louvain-la-Neuve, BELGIUM
Schifer-Guignier |Otto Strasse des Friedens 87 +49-33205-50051 |  +49-33205-50051  |Schaser-Guianier@t-online.de
14557 Langerwisch, Germany
Potsdam Institute for Climate Impact
. Research Dagmar.schroeter@pik-
Schroter Dagmar Telegrafenberg C4 +49-331-288-2639 +49-331-288-2642 botsdam.de
14473 Potsdam, Germany
Gordon Sillence
Sillence Gordon Z\‘pTESCQO - Insfituto Portugues de Ecologia 351 585 912.719 |  +351-282-913-816  |asilence@inpecot
8550 Monchique, Portugal
Potsdam Institute for Climate Impact
. Research .
Sitch Stephen +49-331-288-2536 +49-331-288-2600  |stephen.sitch@pik-potsdam.de
Telegrafenberg C4
14473 Potsdam, Germany
University of Aberdeen, Dep.of Plant &
Smith Pete Soil Science, _Crumkshank Building, +44-1224-272702 pete.smith@abdn.ac.uk
St Machar Drive
AB24 3UU Aberdeen, United Kingdom
Federal Institute for Geosciences and
Natural Resources (BGR +49-511 643 3661 or |svassolo@yahoo.com
Vassolo Sara Stilleweg 2 ( ) +49-511 643 2818 2304 s vassolo@bar.de
30655 Hannover, Germany
Wesleyan University
Yohe Gary 238 Church Street +1-860 685-3658 +1-860 685-2781 ayohe@wesleyan.edu
Middletown, CT 06457, USA
FAO (ESAE)
. Room C309
Zurek Monika Viale delle Terme di Caracalla monika zurek@fao org
00100 Roma, Italy
_ Address Telephone Fax email
Potsdam Institute for Climate Impact
Cramer Wolfgang Research +49-331-288-2521 | +49-331-288-2600 |cramer@ikcootsdam.de
Telegrafenberg A31
14473 Potsdam, Germany
Potsdam Institute for Climate Impact
N Research . .
Fritsch Uta +49-331-288-2692 +49-331-288-2600  |Uta.Fritsch@pik-potsdam.de
Telegrafenberg C4
14473 Potsdam, Germany
Potsdam Institute for Climate Impact
. . . Research .
Liitkemeier Sabine +49-331-288-2538 +49-331-288-2600  |SabineLu@pik-potsdam.de
Telegrafenberg C4
14473 Potsdam, Germany




	Arrival_Departure

